
Marlow HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Lindsay High School 00:07:13.98 4

1 Marlow High School 00:06:54.71 42 Davis High School 00:07:51.99 3

2 Purcell High School 00:06:59.66 52 Elgin High School 00:07:40.02 2

3 Velma-Alma High School 00:07:11.65 64 Wilson High School 00:07:18.03 1

4 Riverside High School 00:07:10.61 79 Central HS (Marlow) 00:08:24.88 1

5 Ada High School 00:07:47.39 107

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Marlow High School 00:06:54.71 7 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6549 Amelia Sanders 00:06:46.65 3
 2 8 6557 Gracee Ottinger 00:06:47.22 4
 3 14 6559 Katelyn Reynolds 00:06:58.73 10
 4 16 6555 Carson Lovett 00:07:00.18 12
 5 17 6556 Jaci Mckay 00:07:00.79 13
 6 19 6554 Sarah Holding 00:07:10.05 (15)
 7 25 6560 Harper White 00:07:20.04 (20)
2 Purcell High School 00:06:59.66 5 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6576 Belen Resendiz 00:06:38.40 2
 2 9 6573 Parker Lovett 00:06:47.39 5
 3 12 6572 Mykailah Leatherman 00:06:56.90 8
 4 22 6571 Kori Doyal 00:07:15.93 18
 5 24 6577 Lyrik Wilkins 00:07:19.67 19
3 Velma-Alma High School 00:07:11.65 5 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6608 Sophia Davis 00:06:25.26 1
 2 11 6610 Paige Wainscott 00:06:50.88 7
 3 15 6607 Mady Blalock 00:07:00.05 11
 4 21 6609 Gracie Osborne 00:07:11.69 17
 5 37 6606 Lyla Allen 00:08:30.38 28
4 Riverside High School 00:07:10.61 6 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6589 Kiyalena Clemons 00:06:47.39 6
 2 18 6597 Aniyah Vigil 00:07:02.48 14
 3 20 6595 Kyndee Thompson 00:07:10.32 16
 4 26 6593 Kaylynn Sinquah 00:07:25.22 21
 5 27 6596 Mahayla Trevino 00:07:27.65 22
 6 36 6594 Leekia Standing Bear 00:08:28.82 (27)
5 Ada High School 00:07:47.39 5 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6502 Mynni Dickinson 00:06:57.73 9
 2 28 6504 Naima Velasco 00:07:31.46 23
 3 31 6505 Reilly Vietzke 00:08:00.95 24
 4 32 6503 Maeli Manwell 00:08:02.25 25
 5 33 6501 Anna Dickinson 00:08:24.57 26

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6533 Marisol Hernandez JR 00:06:03.81 Lindsay High School

2 0 6517 Heidi Schroeder FR 00:06:12.44 Davis High School

3 1 6608 Sophia Davis SO 00:06:25.26 Velma-Alma High School

4 0 6534 Emilia Marquez FR 00:06:38.27 Lindsay High School

5 2 6576 Belen Resendiz FR 00:06:38.40 Purcell High School

6 0 6535 Leticia Marquez FR 00:06:39.95 Lindsay High School

7 3 6549 Amelia Sanders SO 00:06:46.65 Marlow High School

8 4 6557 Gracee Ottinger SR 00:06:47.22 Marlow High School

9 5 6573 Parker Lovett JR 00:06:47.39 Purcell High School

10 6 6589 Kiyalena Clemons SO 00:06:47.39 Riverside High School

11 7 6610 Paige Wainscott SR 00:06:50.88 Velma-Alma High School

12 8 6572 Mykailah Leatherman JR 00:06:56.90 Purcell High School

13 9 6502 Mynni Dickinson SO 00:06:57.73 Ada High School

14 10 6559 Katelyn Reynolds SR 00:06:58.73 Marlow High School

15 11 6607 Mady Blalock FR 00:07:00.05 Velma-Alma High School

16 12 6555 Carson Lovett SR 00:07:00.18 Marlow High School

17 13 6556 Jaci Mckay JR 00:07:00.79 Marlow High School



18 14 6597 Aniyah Vigil SO 00:07:02.48 Riverside High School

19 (15) 6554 Sarah Holding SO 00:07:10.05 Marlow High School

20 16 6595 Kyndee Thompson SO 00:07:10.32 Riverside High School

21 17 6609 Gracie Osborne SR 00:07:11.69 Velma-Alma High School

22 18 6571 Kori Doyal SO 00:07:15.93 Purcell High School

23 0 6617 Maddie Bivens SO 00:07:18.03 Wilson High School

24 19 6577 Lyrik Wilkins FR 00:07:19.67 Purcell High School

25 (20) 6560 Harper White FR 00:07:20.04 Marlow High School

26 21 6593 Kaylynn Sinquah JR 00:07:25.22 Riverside High School

27 22 6596 Mahayla Trevino JR 00:07:27.65 Riverside High School

28 23 6504 Naima Velasco SO 00:07:31.46 Ada High School

29 0 6521 Isabella Fernandez SO 00:07:33.24 Elgin High School

30 0 6523 Elsie Phillips SR 00:07:46.80 Elgin High School

31 24 6505 Reilly Vietzke SR 00:08:00.95 Ada High School

32 25 6503 Maeli Manwell FR 00:08:02.25 Ada High School

33 26 6501 Anna Dickinson SO 00:08:24.57 Ada High School

34 0 6514 Cora Hunt SR 00:08:24.88 Central HS (Marlow)

35 0 6516 Victoria Rushing SO 00:08:26.72 Davis High School

36 (27) 6594 Leekia Standing Bear SO 00:08:28.82 Riverside High School

37 28 6606 Lyla Allen SO 00:08:30.38 Velma-Alma High School

38 0 6518 Lola Thompson SR 00:08:56.81 Davis High School

39 0 6536 Caitlin Tate SO 00:09:33.90 Lindsay High School

Marlow HS JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wynnewood High School 00:07:22.01 4

1 Marlow High School 00:07:45.87 15 Elgin High School 00:08:39.59 4

Riverside High School 00:09:34.25 3

Wilson High School 00:11:35.80 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Marlow High School 00:07:45.87 5 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6551 Kayler Barrington 00:07:30.56 1

 2 7 6550 Mckenna Austin 00:07:47.52 2

 3 8 6553 Harper Cox 00:07:48.30 3

 4 9 6552 Kristen Boles 00:07:51.05 4

 5 10 6558 Harleigh Pax 00:07:51.91 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6637 Kelsey Harmon FR 00:07:00.79 Wynnewood High School

2 0 6638 Kymber Huddleston FR 00:07:07.38 Wynnewood High School

3 1 6551 Kayler Barrington FR 00:07:30.56 Marlow High School

4 0 6639 Larissa Lopez JR 00:07:39.65 Wynnewood High School

5 0 6640 Yoselin Ricalday SO 00:07:40.22 Wynnewood High School

6 0 6520 Hannah Eichman JR 00:07:45.00 Elgin High School

7 2 6550 Mckenna Austin JR 00:07:47.52 Marlow High School

8 3 6553 Harper Cox FR 00:07:48.30 Marlow High School

9 4 6552 Kristen Boles FR 00:07:51.05 Marlow High School

10 5 6558 Harleigh Pax FR 00:07:51.91 Marlow High School

11 0 6921 Nora Lear FR 00:08:19.70 Elgin High School

12 0 6519 Allison Clary SO 00:08:20.87 Elgin High School

13 0 6592 Shya Renolds JR 00:08:34.23 Riverside High School

14 0 6587 Lakylah Black SR 00:09:03.59 Riverside High School

15 0 6710 Sonnie Schmidt FR 00:10:12.79 Elgin High School

16 0 6619 Jordann Martin FR 00:10:36.42 Wilson High School

17 0 6591 Natalie Miguel SR 00:11:04.94 Riverside High School

18 0 6618 Kris Chaisong JR 00:12:35.19 Wilson High School



Marlow HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wynnewood High School 00:12:23.07 1

1 Elgin High School 00:12:20.83 55 Central HS (Marlow) 00:13:19.83 1

2 Marlow High School 00:12:29.11 59 Lindsay High School 00:17:45.22 1

3 Purcell High School 00:12:23.69 66

4 Riverside High School 00:12:59.27 98

5 Ada High School 00:13:16.64 111

6 Velma-Alma High School 00:13:48.17 136

7 Wilson High School 00:13:49.38 145

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Elgin High School 00:12:20.83 6 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6528 Weston Hurst 00:11:33.51 3

 2 6 6527 Bohlin Eslick 00:11:52.26 6

 3 12 6531 Fisher Perry 00:12:23.60 11

 4 15 6525 Peyton Clark 00:12:47.51 14

 5 22 6529 Landen Lunsford 00:13:07.28 21

 6 32 6524 Patrick Bailey 00:13:47.27 (30)

2 Marlow High School 00:12:29.11 8 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6570 Elijah Young 00:11:51.48 5

 2 8 6568 Cruz Sanchez 00:12:18.32 8

 3 9 6562 Caleb Davis 00:12:19.19 9

 4 14 6561 Logan Chapman 00:12:46.37 13

 5 25 6569 Andrew Williams 00:13:10.19 24

 6 26 6563 Carter Duke 00:13:15.09 (25)

 7 30 6564 Jack Glover 00:13:26.42 (28)

3 Purcell High School 00:12:23.69 6 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6584 Jayden Polk 00:10:48.62 1

 2 4 6579 Cameron Coulter 00:11:46.66 4

 3 16 6583 Urijah Pacheco 00:12:51.42 15

 4 21 6581 David Fraire 00:13:05.86 20

 5 28 6585 Elijah Walker 00:13:25.89 26

 6 35 6578 Noel Chavez 00:14:05.70 (33)

4 Riverside High School 00:12:59.27 7 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6601 Timothy Johnson 00:11:19.92 2

 2 13 6603 Jeremiah Prigmore 00:12:44.69 12

 3 24 6604 Jairdan Thomas 00:13:10.02 23

 4 31 6602 Bryslyn Prentiss 00:13:37.55 29

 5 34 6600 Noah Hamidreek 00:14:04.18 32

 6 41 6598 Wyatt Dalby 00:14:42.57 (38)

 7 45 6599 Antonio Flores 00:15:33.21 (42)

5 Ada High School 00:13:16.64 7 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6507 Tylor Byrd 00:12:20.24 10

 2 18 6510 Gaius Knighten 00:12:59.42 17

 3 19 6509 Zanden Howard 00:13:02.67 18

 4 33 6508 Tyce Harrison 00:13:51.72 31

 5 38 6506 Timothy Butler 00:14:09.13 35

 6 40 6511 Ben Rhynes 00:14:25.62 (37)

 7 49 6512 Cesar Sierra 00:16:35.53 (46)

6 Velma-Alma High School 00:13:48.17 6 136



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6613 Easton Harrel 00:12:11.15 7

 2 17 6611 Blaine Courtwright 00:12:57.72 16

 3 36 6612 Josiah Dees 00:14:06.32 34

 4 42 6615 Gage Leonhart 00:14:48.59 39

 5 43 6616 Sean Masterman 00:14:57.09 40

 6 47 6614 Ayden Henson 00:15:53.51 (44)

7 Wilson High School 00:13:49.38 7 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 6626 Josh Gage 00:13:05.70 19

 2 23 6627 Case Kana 00:13:08.33 22

 3 29 6630 Owen Munholland 00:13:26.13 27

 4 39 6635 Weston Waide 00:14:19.14 36

 5 44 6629 Weston Miller 00:15:07.58 41

 6 46 6623 noah covey 00:15:33.45 (43)

 7 48 6621 Matthew Bone 00:16:20.03 (45)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6584 Jayden Polk JR 00:10:48.62 Purcell High School

2 2 6601 Timothy Johnson SR 00:11:19.92 Riverside High School

3 3 6528 Weston Hurst SO 00:11:33.51 Elgin High School

4 4 6579 Cameron Coulter SO 00:11:46.66 Purcell High School

5 5 6570 Elijah Young SR 00:11:51.48 Marlow High School

6 6 6527 Bohlin Eslick SO 00:11:52.26 Elgin High School

7 7 6613 Easton Harrel FR 00:12:11.15 Velma-Alma High School

8 8 6568 Cruz Sanchez SR 00:12:18.32 Marlow High School

9 9 6562 Caleb Davis JR 00:12:19.19 Marlow High School

10 10 6507 Tylor Byrd JR 00:12:20.24 Ada High School

11 0 6643 Antonio Medina SR 00:12:23.07 Wynnewood High School

12 11 6531 Fisher Perry FR 00:12:23.60 Elgin High School

13 12 6603 Jeremiah Prigmore FR 00:12:44.69 Riverside High School

14 13 6561 Logan Chapman SO 00:12:46.37 Marlow High School

15 14 6525 Peyton Clark SR 00:12:47.51 Elgin High School

16 15 6583 Urijah Pacheco SO 00:12:51.42 Purcell High School

17 16 6611 Blaine Courtwright JR 00:12:57.72 Velma-Alma High School

18 17 6510 Gaius Knighten SO 00:12:59.42 Ada High School

19 18 6509 Zanden Howard FR 00:13:02.67 Ada High School

20 19 6626 Josh Gage SR 00:13:05.70 Wilson High School

21 20 6581 David Fraire FR 00:13:05.86 Purcell High School

22 21 6529 Landen Lunsford JR 00:13:07.28 Elgin High School

23 22 6627 Case Kana JR 00:13:08.33 Wilson High School

24 23 6604 Jairdan Thomas SR 00:13:10.02 Riverside High School

25 24 6569 Andrew Williams SO 00:13:10.19 Marlow High School

26 (25) 6563 Carter Duke JR 00:13:15.09 Marlow High School

27 0 6515 Gavin Ladd FR 00:13:19.83 Central HS (Marlow)

28 26 6585 Elijah Walker SO 00:13:25.89 Purcell High School

29 27 6630 Owen Munholland SO 00:13:26.13 Wilson High School

30 (28) 6564 Jack Glover SR 00:13:26.42 Marlow High School

31 29 6602 Bryslyn Prentiss JR 00:13:37.55 Riverside High School

32 (30) 6524 Patrick Bailey SR 00:13:47.27 Elgin High School

33 31 6508 Tyce Harrison FR 00:13:51.72 Ada High School

34 32 6600 Noah Hamidreek FR 00:14:04.18 Riverside High School

35 (33) 6578 Noel Chavez FR 00:14:05.70 Purcell High School

36 34 6612 Josiah Dees SO 00:14:06.32 Velma-Alma High School

37 0 6567 Miguel Lara SR 00:14:08.37 Marlow High School

38 35 6506 Timothy Butler SR 00:14:09.13 Ada High School

39 36 6635 Weston Waide JR 00:14:19.14 Wilson High School

40 (37) 6511 Ben Rhynes SR 00:14:25.62 Ada High School

41 (38) 6598 Wyatt Dalby FR 00:14:42.57 Riverside High School

42 39 6615 Gage Leonhart JR 00:14:48.59 Velma-Alma High School



43 40 6616 Sean Masterman JR 00:14:57.09 Velma-Alma High School

44 41 6629 Weston Miller JR 00:15:07.58 Wilson High School

45 (42) 6599 Antonio Flores SO 00:15:33.21 Riverside High School

46 (43) 6623 noah covey JR 00:15:33.45 Wilson High School

47 (44) 6614 Ayden Henson SO 00:15:53.51 Velma-Alma High School

48 (45) 6621 Matthew Bone JR 00:16:20.03 Wilson High School

49 (46) 6512 Cesar Sierra JR 00:16:35.53 Ada High School

50 0 6537 Louis Torres JR 00:17:45.22 Lindsay High School

Marlow HS JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Elgin High School 00:15:43.43 2

1 Wynnewood High School 00:13:17.05 15 Wilson High School 00:15:48.53 1

Marlow High School 00:16:56.25 1

Marlow HS JV Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Wynnewood High School 00:13:17.05 5 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6646 Jaylon Pitts 00:12:20.72 1

 2 2 6642 Carson McQuilliam 00:12:52.27 2

 3 3 6647 Ryder Reed 00:13:24.53 3

 4 4 6644 Samuel Medina 00:13:34.16 4

 5 6 6645 Liam Newton 00:14:13.59 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6646 Jaylon Pitts SO 00:12:20.72 Wynnewood High School

2 2 6642 Carson McQuilliam FR 00:12:52.27 Wynnewood High School

3 3 6647 Ryder Reed SO 00:13:24.53 Wynnewood High School

4 4 6644 Samuel Medina FR 00:13:34.16 Wynnewood High School

5 0 6530 Maverick Moore FR 00:14:08.94 Elgin High School

6 5 6645 Liam Newton FR 00:14:13.59 Wynnewood High School

7 0 6631 Jaden Pair FR 00:15:48.53 Wilson High School

8 0 6566 Ryan Harris SO 00:16:56.25 Marlow High School

9 0 6526 Landon Dankowski SO 00:17:17.92 Elgin High School

Marlow 8-9 Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Elgin High School 00:07:39.67 4

1 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:39.54 18 Wynnewood Junior High 00:08:37.60 3

2 Marlow Middle School 00:08:50.51 37 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:09:11.63 3

Lindsay Middle School 00:07:57.20 2

Duncan Middle School 00:09:44.49 2

Davis Junior High 00:07:20.77 1

Elgin Junior High 00:07:30.45 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:39.54 5 18

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 1 6924 Pj Leonhart 00:07:05.60 1

 2 3 6819 Jodi Smith 00:07:18.78 2

 3 10 6818 Malaysia Nichols 00:07:42.51 4

 4 12 6820 Brinley Spigner 00:07:52.78 5

 5 17 6817 Alaina Chadwick 00:08:18.01 6

2 Marlow Middle School 00:08:50.51 10 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6779 Breckyn Foss 00:07:23.13 3

 2 18 6782 Natalie Martin 00:08:49.09 7

 3 20 6777 Joleigh Davis 00:09:06.37 8

 4 22 6785 Brooklyn Pierce 00:09:19.69 9

 5 24 6778 Jillian Dawson 00:09:34.27 10

 6 26 6781 Charlotte Leitner 00:10:50.44 (11)

 7 27 6783 Dally Nuckolls 00:11:09.61 (12)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6924 Pj Leonhart 8th 00:07:05.60 Velma-Alma Junior High

2 0 6707 Daisy Mooney FR 00:07:18.31 Elgin High School

3 2 6819 Jodi Smith 8th 00:07:18.78 Velma-Alma Junior High

4 0 6671 Lilly Rushing 8th 00:07:20.77 Davis Junior High

5 3 6779 Breckyn Foss 8th 00:07:23.13 Marlow Middle School

6 0 6708 Jessie Poolaw FR 00:07:27.08 Elgin High School

7 0 6859 Holli Campbell 8th 00:07:28.80 Wynnewood Junior High

8 0 6715 Gabby Luna 8th 00:07:30.45 Elgin Junior High

9 0 6735 Tenley Jarman 8th 00:07:40.37 Lindsay Middle School

10 4 6818 Malaysia Nichols 8th 00:07:42.51 Velma-Alma Junior High

11 0 6711 ELLA WILLIAMS FR 00:07:45.03 Elgin High School

12 5 6820 Brinley Spigner FR 00:07:52.78 Velma-Alma Junior High

13 0 6704 Jaylee Hornbeak 8th 00:08:07.78 Duncan Middle School

14 0 6706 Haidyn Hobbs FR 00:08:08.28 Elgin High School

15 0 6737 Kadsly Yandell 8th 00:08:14.03 Lindsay Middle School

16 0 6860 Aaliyah Garrett 8th 00:08:15.76 Wynnewood Junior High

17 6 6817 Alaina Chadwick 8th 00:08:18.01 Velma-Alma Junior High

18 7 6782 Natalie Martin 8th 00:08:49.09 Marlow Middle School

19 0 6802 Sadie Tartsah 8th 00:08:52.14 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

20 8 6777 Joleigh Davis 8th 00:09:06.37 Marlow Middle School

21 0 6925 A Loucks 8th 00:09:17.97 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

22 9 6785 Brooklyn Pierce 8th 00:09:19.69 Marlow Middle School

23 0 6799 Chloe Nahmahpeah 8th 00:09:24.77 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

24 10 6778 Jillian Dawson 8th 00:09:34.27 Marlow Middle School

25 0 6861 Sophia Jalufka 8th 00:10:08.25 Wynnewood Junior High

26 (11) 6781 Charlotte Leitner 8th 00:10:50.44 Marlow Middle School

27 (12) 6783 Dally Nuckolls 8th 00:11:09.61 Marlow Middle School

28 0 6705 Faye Yumang 8th 00:11:21.21 Duncan Middle School

29 0 6786 Hannah Stout 8th 00:11:25.21 Marlow Middle School

30 0 6784 Atalie Pierce 8th 00:12:10.27 Marlow Middle School

31 0 6787 Kendyl Trusty 8th 00:12:47.46 Marlow Middle School

Marlow 8-9 Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:54.19 4

1 Marlow Middle School 00:06:34.12 28 Davis Junior High 00:06:42.39 3

2 Duncan Middle School 00:06:38.28 33 Wilson Junior High 00:07:44.60 3

3 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:04.48 74 Oklahoma (MS) School for the 00:06:34.65 1

Deaf

Central JH (Marlow) 00:08:57.96 1



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Marlow Middle School 00:06:34.12 9 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6773 Noah Ottinger 00:06:01.34 2

 2 7 6772 Doc Osborn 00:06:31.17 3

 3 8 6768 Cameron Crenshaw 00:06:32.86 4

 4 14 6766 Jonathon Brown 00:06:50.84 9

 5 15 6769 Jaxon Dumas 00:06:54.37 10

 6 17 6767 Logan Chisum 00:06:56.33 (11)

 7 18 6764 Romeo Baker 00:06:57.39 (12)

2 Duncan Middle School 00:06:38.28 10 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6697 Griffin Evans 00:06:00.43 1

 2 10 6700 Mason Sanders 00:06:37.58 5

 3 11 6699 Zander Huff 00:06:45.66 6

 4 13 6703 Matthew Williams 00:06:50.16 8

 5 19 6696 Ivan Camarillo 00:06:57.57 13

 6 22 6695 Langtry Billings 00:07:01.90 (15)

 7 24 6702 Isaac Taylor 00:07:10.03 (17)

3 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:04.48 7 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6815 Kason Hendricks 00:06:47.92 7

 2 20 6810 Aiden Baronet 00:07:00.45 14

 3 23 6814 Jace Elliott 00:07:07.23 16

 4 25 6811 Rowdy Bartling 00:07:12.98 18

 5 26 6812 Dylan Childress 00:07:13.83 19

 6 27 6816 Leeland Simpson 00:07:18.15 (20)

 7 28 6813 Jacob Dunn 00:07:29.15 (21)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6794 Taydin Franklin 8th 00:05:44.52 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

2 0 6668 Caleb Horton FR 00:05:44.71 Davis Junior High

3 0 6793 Santiago Corona 8th 00:05:52.59 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

4 1 6697 Griffin Evans 8th 00:06:00.43 Duncan Middle School

5 2 6773 Noah Ottinger 8th 00:06:01.34 Marlow Middle School

6 0 6670 Kyle Moseley FR 00:06:28.47 Davis Junior High

7 3 6772 Doc Osborn FR 00:06:31.17 Marlow Middle School

8 4 6768 Cameron Crenshaw 8th 00:06:32.86 Marlow Middle School

9 0 6790 Caden Mosshart 8th 00:06:34.65 Oklahoma (MS) School for the Deaf

10 5 6700 Mason Sanders 8th 00:06:37.58 Duncan Middle School

11 6 6699 Zander Huff 8th 00:06:45.66 Duncan Middle School

12 7 6815 Kason Hendricks 8th 00:06:47.92 Velma-Alma Junior High

13 8 6703 Matthew Williams 8th 00:06:50.16 Duncan Middle School

14 9 6766 Jonathon Brown FR 00:06:50.84 Marlow Middle School

15 10 6769 Jaxon Dumas 8th 00:06:54.37 Marlow Middle School

16 0 6797 Jerrian Williams 8th 00:06:55.77 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

17 (11) 6767 Logan Chisum 8th 00:06:56.33 Marlow Middle School

18 (12) 6764 Romeo Baker FR 00:06:57.39 Marlow Middle School

19 13 6696 Ivan Camarillo 8th 00:06:57.57 Duncan Middle School

20 14 6810 Aiden Baronet 8th 00:07:00.45 Velma-Alma Junior High

21 0 6846 Case Perkins 8th 00:07:01.65 Wilson Junior High

22 (15) 6695 Langtry Billings 8th 00:07:01.90 Duncan Middle School

23 16 6814 Jace Elliott 8th 00:07:07.23 Velma-Alma Junior High

24 (17) 6702 Isaac Taylor 8th 00:07:10.03 Duncan Middle School

25 18 6811 Rowdy Bartling 8th 00:07:12.98 Velma-Alma Junior High

26 19 6812 Dylan Childress 8th 00:07:13.83 Velma-Alma Junior High

27 (20) 6816 Leeland Simpson 8th 00:07:18.15 Velma-Alma Junior High

28 (21) 6813 Jacob Dunn 8th 00:07:29.15 Velma-Alma Junior High



29 0 6774 Evan Richey 8th 00:07:29.46 Marlow Middle School

30 0 6669 Gabe Kennedy 8th 00:07:53.99 Davis Junior High

31 0 6770 Jeremy Latham 8th 00:07:58.47 Marlow Middle School

32 0 6847 A'jani Reid FR 00:08:03.19 Wilson Junior High

33 0 6845 Joel Melendez 8th 00:08:08.94 Wilson Junior High

34 0 6701 Taylor Smith 8th 00:08:12.30 Duncan Middle School

35 0 6659 Linken Minhenette FR 00:08:57.96 Central JH (Marlow)

36 0 6796 Damon Nimsey 8th 00:09:03.86 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

37 0 6923 Trip Ferguson 8th 00:09:10.78 Duncan Middle School

38 0 6698 Luis Gonzalez 8th 00:11:09.58 Duncan Middle School

Marlow 6-7 Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Velma-Alma Junior High 00:10:12.35 3

1 Lindsay Middle School 00:07:18.75 39 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:08:58.39 3

2 Wynnewood Junior High 00:07:29.86 61 Elgin Junior High 00:07:18.48 1

3 Marlow Middle School 00:07:51.38 82 Lawton Macarthur 00:07:25.08 1

4 Davis Junior High 00:07:49.50 82 Central JH (Marlow) 00:07:42.75 1

5 Wilson Junior High 00:08:23.31 112 Oklahoma (MS) School for the 00:08:21.06 1

6 Duncan Middle School 00:08:34.95 125 Deaf

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lindsay Middle School 00:07:18.75 9 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6726 Alexiah Martin 00:06:58.01 2

 2 5 6728 Ava Somers 00:07:01.28 4

 3 6 6727 Brittyn Russell 00:07:04.59 5

 4 13 6724 Paisley Hembree 00:07:32.19 10

 5 23 6725 Silvana Loya 00:07:57.70 18

 6 24 6729 LenaSue Vaughn 00:08:00.40 (19)

 7 28 6722 Quinlin Austin 00:08:07.70 (23)

2 Wynnewood Junior High 00:07:29.86 7 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6858 Meya Williams 00:06:17.62 1

 2 7 6856 Ava Ratchford 00:07:16.13 6

 3 18 6857 Macy Stinchcomb 00:07:45.06 14

 4 20 6855 Hollie Higgins 00:07:48.26 15

 5 33 6854 Hadley Freas 00:08:22.24 25

 6 38 6853 Tonie Crosby 00:08:47.03 (30)

 7 46 6852 Paisley Bumpass 00:09:56.94 (36)

3 Marlow Middle School 00:07:51.38 10 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 6763 Olivia Williams 00:07:38.04 11

 2 15 6756 Ciera Hicks 00:07:38.45 12

 3 17 6753 Madison Eden 00:07:44.00 13

 4 27 6758 Jilena Nihipali 00:08:07.08 22

 5 29 6761 Kensley Staggs 00:08:09.36 24

 6 36 6760 Mercedes Staggs 00:08:40.14 (28)

 7 37 6762 Brodie Vankirk 00:08:45.91 (29)

4 Davis Junior High 00:07:49.50 5 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6665 Kendal McCartney 00:06:58.06 3

 2 8 6666 Hadley Raper 00:07:17.06 7

 3 25 6664 Jurnee Koch 00:08:01.16 20

 4 26 6663 Matti Beasley 00:08:03.14 21

 5 39 6667 Gretchen Schroeder 00:08:48.08 31



5 Wilson Junior High 00:08:23.31 10 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 6844 Rebecca Tiner 00:07:19.94 9

 2 21 6840 ALYSSA KINDT 00:07:54.63 16

 3 34 6841 JAYDEN MARTIN 00:08:39.26 26

 4 35 6836 London Gray 00:08:39.77 27

 5 43 6834 Sophia Brown 00:09:22.96 34

 6 48 6839 Aubree JOHNSON 00:10:18.75 (37)

 7 50 6838 Dalee Hegwood 00:10:24.18 (38)

6 Duncan Middle School 00:08:34.95 6 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6694 Brooklyn Williams 00:07:19.81 8

 2 22 6692 Chanel Thompson 00:07:56.05 17

 3 40 6693 Lillie White 00:09:06.53 32

 4 41 6691 Piper Thomas 00:09:06.74 33

 5 44 6685 Ja'kobi Clampitt 00:09:25.62 35

 6 53 6689 Natalie McNabb 00:10:50.11 (39)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6858 Meya Williams 7th 00:06:17.62 Wynnewood Junior High

2 0 6808 Bryar Williams 6th 00:06:37.01 Velma-Alma Junior High

3 2 6726 Alexiah Martin 6th 00:06:58.01 Lindsay Middle School

4 3 6665 Kendal McCartney 7th 00:06:58.06 Davis Junior High

5 4 6728 Ava Somers 6th 00:07:01.28 Lindsay Middle School

6 5 6727 Brittyn Russell 5th 00:07:04.59 Lindsay Middle School

7 6 6856 Ava Ratchford 6th 00:07:16.13 Wynnewood Junior High

8 7 6666 Hadley Raper 7th 00:07:17.06 Davis Junior High

9 0 6713 Raegan Breeze 7th 00:07:18.48 Elgin Junior High

10 8 6694 Brooklyn Williams 7th 00:07:19.81 Duncan Middle School

11 9 6844 Rebecca Tiner 5th 00:07:19.94 Wilson Junior High

12 0 6918 Ashlyn Anderson. K 00:07:25.08 Lawton Macarthur

13 10 6724 Paisley Hembree 6th 00:07:32.19 Lindsay Middle School

14 11 6763 Olivia Williams 7th 00:07:38.04 Marlow Middle School

15 12 6756 Ciera Hicks 7th 00:07:38.45 Marlow Middle School

16 0 6661 Jasmin Cruz 6th 00:07:42.75 Central JH (Marlow)

17 13 6753 Madison Eden 7th 00:07:44.00 Marlow Middle School

18 14 6857 Macy Stinchcomb 6th 00:07:45.06 Wynnewood Junior High

19 0 6798 Stephanie Johnson 6th 00:07:47.56 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

20 15 6855 Hollie Higgins 7th 00:07:48.26 Wynnewood Junior High

21 16 6840 ALYSSA KINDT 7th 00:07:54.63 Wilson Junior High

22 17 6692 Chanel Thompson 7th 00:07:56.05 Duncan Middle School

23 18 6725 Silvana Loya 6th 00:07:57.70 Lindsay Middle School

24 (19) 6729 LenaSue Vaughn 5th 00:08:00.40 Lindsay Middle School

25 20 6664 Jurnee Koch 6th 00:08:01.16 Davis Junior High

26 21 6663 Matti Beasley 7th 00:08:03.14 Davis Junior High

27 22 6758 Jilena Nihipali 7th 00:08:07.08 Marlow Middle School

28 (23) 6722 Quinlin Austin 6th 00:08:07.70 Lindsay Middle School

29 24 6761 Kensley Staggs 7th 00:08:09.36 Marlow Middle School

30 0 6736 Kambry Yandell 7th 00:08:11.30 Lindsay Middle School

31 0 6789 Beigh Woodland 7th 00:08:21.06 Oklahoma (MS) School for the Deaf

32 0 6800 Alexis Sleeper 6th 00:08:21.79 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

33 25 6854 Hadley Freas 7th 00:08:22.24 Wynnewood Junior High

34 26 6841 JAYDEN MARTIN 6th 00:08:39.26 Wilson Junior High

35 27 6836 London Gray 4th 00:08:39.77 Wilson Junior High

36 (28) 6760 Mercedes Staggs 7th 00:08:40.14 Marlow Middle School

37 (29) 6762 Brodie Vankirk 7th 00:08:45.91 Marlow Middle School

38 (30) 6853 Tonie Crosby 6th 00:08:47.03 Wynnewood Junior High

39 31 6667 Gretchen Schroeder 6th 00:08:48.08 Davis Junior High

40 32 6693 Lillie White 7th 00:09:06.53 Duncan Middle School

41 33 6691 Piper Thomas 7th 00:09:06.74 Duncan Middle School



42 0 6752 Laykenn Dennis 7th 00:09:15.58 Marlow Middle School

43 34 6834 Sophia Brown 4th 00:09:22.96 Wilson Junior High

44 35 6685 Ja'kobi Clampitt 7th 00:09:25.62 Duncan Middle School

45 0 6723 Landri Cooper 6th 00:09:45.15 Lindsay Middle School

46 (36) 6852 Paisley Bumpass 6th 00:09:56.94 Wynnewood Junior High

47 0 6807 Montana Poindexter 7th 00:10:15.24 Velma-Alma Junior High

48 (37) 6839 Aubree JOHNSON 7th 00:10:18.75 Wilson Junior High

49 0 6759 Emma Richey 7th 00:10:23.51 Marlow Middle School

50 (38) 6838 Dalee Hegwood 5th 00:10:24.18 Wilson Junior High

51 0 6755 Makynna Eveland 7th 00:10:32.00 Marlow Middle School

52 0 6801 Rose Stumblingbear 7th 00:10:45.84 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

53 (39) 6689 Natalie McNabb 7th 00:10:50.11 Duncan Middle School

54 0 6842 Addie Nipp 6th 00:10:55.32 Wilson Junior High

55 0 6835 Jasolyn Freeman 5th 00:10:56.96 Wilson Junior High

56 0 6843 Adley Parks 5th 00:11:22.95 Wilson Junior High

57 0 6809 Willow Wright 7th 00:13:44.82 Velma-Alma Junior High

Marlow 6-7 Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Cement Junior High School 00:08:36.80 4

1 Lindsay Middle School 00:06:19.51 21 Central JH (Marlow) 00:07:31.20 4

2 Duncan Middle School 00:07:12.57 61 Wynnewood Junior High 00:06:11.80 2

3 Marlow Middle School 00:07:21.89 68 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:07:47.86 2

4 Wilson Junior High 00:07:29.05 70 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:08:10.66 2

Davis Junior High 00:06:32.62 1

Elgin Junior High 00:07:39.22 1

Oklahoma (MS) School for the 00:07:52.88 1

Deaf

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lindsay Middle School 00:06:19.51 9 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6733 David Ponce 00:05:43.21 1

 2 2 6734 Kash Potts 00:05:47.73 2

 3 4 6717 Leo Loya 00:06:07.31 3

 4 12 6730 Ryker Dodson 00:06:57.77 7

 5 13 6731 Jhett Hailey 00:07:01.53 8

 6 22 6718 Gavin Russell 00:07:26.42 (14)

 7 29 6720 Ivan Torres 00:07:54.93 (19)

2 Duncan Middle School 00:07:12.57 11 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6679 Xander Kamal 00:06:26.57 5

 2 14 6677 Jackson Gardner 00:07:02.50 9

 3 15 6680 Moore Landon 00:07:05.66 10

 4 24 6672 Giovanni Barteau 00:07:28.16 16

 5 31 6673 Pyston Bench 00:07:59.93 21

 6 37 6683 Owen Thomas 00:08:28.64 (23)

 7 49 6682 Jackson Simmons 00:09:01.52 (28)

3 Marlow Middle School 00:07:21.89 9 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6748 Lane Fish 00:06:25.71 4

 2 17 6750 Brody Shook 00:07:12.77 12

 3 23 6747 Wade Davis 00:07:27.46 15

 4 26 6746 Boston Brown 00:07:47.84 17

 5 30 6751 Aiden Tidwell 00:07:55.70 20

 6 45 6743 Lawson Avey 00:08:51.88 (26)



 7 46 6749 Luke Nelson 00:08:56.20 (27)

4 Wilson Junior High 00:07:29.05 11 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 6833 Hercules Wilkens 00:06:30.86 6

 2 16 6825 Dominic Mitchell 00:07:12.20 11

 3 21 6821 Justus Bulla 00:07:24.59 13

 4 28 6826 Joseph Munholland 00:07:53.72 18

 5 36 6828 Lakota Paul 00:08:23.87 22

 6 39 6824 London Martin 00:08:33.38 (24)

 7 41 6827 Gage Owens 00:08:34.72 (25)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6733 David Ponce 7th 00:05:43.21 Lindsay Middle School

2 2 6734 Kash Potts 7th 00:05:47.73 Lindsay Middle School

3 0 6851 Jaxsyn Knighten 7th 00:05:55.12 Wynnewood Junior High

4 3 6717 Leo Loya 6th 00:06:07.31 Lindsay Middle School

5 4 6748 Lane Fish 7th 00:06:25.71 Marlow Middle School

6 5 6679 Xander Kamal 6th 00:06:26.57 Duncan Middle School

7 0 6850 Ethan Harmon 7th 00:06:28.48 Wynnewood Junior High

8 6 6833 Hercules Wilkens 5th 00:06:30.86 Wilson Junior High

9 0 6662 Fisher White 7th 00:06:32.62 Davis Junior High

10 0 6649 Skyler Burger 6th 00:06:43.67 Cement Junior High School

11 0 6791 Ben Chalepah 7th 00:06:45.53 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

12 7 6730 Ryker Dodson 7th 00:06:57.77 Lindsay Middle School

13 8 6731 Jhett Hailey 7th 00:07:01.53 Lindsay Middle School

14 9 6677 Jackson Gardner 7th 00:07:02.50 Duncan Middle School

15 10 6680 Moore Landon 7th 00:07:05.66 Duncan Middle School

16 11 6825 Dominic Mitchell 7th 00:07:12.20 Wilson Junior High

17 12 6750 Brody Shook 7th 00:07:12.77 Marlow Middle School

18 0 6658 Cain Hunt 6th 00:07:14.26 Central JH (Marlow)

19 0 6656 Louis Alvarez 7th 00:07:18.44 Central JH (Marlow)

20 0 6660 Jaxson Trimble 7th 00:07:21.69 Central JH (Marlow)

21 13 6821 Justus Bulla 5th 00:07:24.59 Wilson Junior High

22 (14) 6718 Gavin Russell 6th 00:07:26.42 Lindsay Middle School

23 15 6747 Wade Davis 7th 00:07:27.46 Marlow Middle School

24 16 6672 Giovanni Barteau 7th 00:07:28.16 Duncan Middle School

25 0 6712 Joseph Schriver 7th 00:07:39.22 Elgin Junior High

26 17 6746 Boston Brown 7th 00:07:47.84 Marlow Middle School

27 0 6788 Ansen Woodland 5th 00:07:52.88 Oklahoma (MS) School for the Deaf

28 18 6826 Joseph Munholland 7th 00:07:53.72 Wilson Junior High

29 (19) 6720 Ivan Torres 5th 00:07:54.93 Lindsay Middle School

30 20 6751 Aiden Tidwell 7th 00:07:55.70 Marlow Middle School

31 21 6673 Pyston Bench 6th 00:07:59.93 Duncan Middle School

32 0 6805 Kolton McCain 6th 00:08:04.24 Velma-Alma Junior High

33 0 6719 Jonah Thomas 5th 00:08:07.10 Lindsay Middle School

34 0 6657 Liam Haggerty 6th 00:08:10.42 Central JH (Marlow)

35 0 6804 Lane Edwards 7th 00:08:17.07 Velma-Alma Junior High

36 22 6828 Lakota Paul 6th 00:08:23.87 Wilson Junior High

37 (23) 6683 Owen Thomas 6th 00:08:28.64 Duncan Middle School

38 0 6655 Harley Self 7th 00:08:33.20 Cement Junior High School

39 (24) 6824 London Martin 7th 00:08:33.38 Wilson Junior High

40 0 6652 Hudson Mize 7th 00:08:34.67 Cement Junior High School

41 (25) 6827 Gage Owens 7th 00:08:34.72 Wilson Junior High

42 0 6823 Coy Gray 5th 00:08:49.82 Wilson Junior High

43 0 6792 Loki Cook 7th 00:08:50.20 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

44 0 6831 Rebel Staples 5th 00:08:50.60 Wilson Junior High

45 (26) 6743 Lawson Avey 7th 00:08:51.88 Marlow Middle School

46 (27) 6749 Luke Nelson 7th 00:08:56.20 Marlow Middle School

47 0 6721 Kaleb Yandell 5th 00:08:57.55 Lindsay Middle School

48 0 6744 Keigan Bessent 7th 00:08:59.89 Marlow Middle School



49 (28) 6682 Jackson Simmons 7th 00:09:01.52 Duncan Middle School

50 0 6822 Blaine Gayanich 5th 00:09:10.18 Wilson Junior High

51 0 6681 Redniel Mejorada 7th 00:09:22.30 Duncan Middle School

52 0 6745 Beau Brazington 7th 00:09:31.26 Marlow Middle School

53 0 6651 Riley Hollen 7th 00:10:35.64 Cement Junior High School

54 0 6830 Cole Shorter 5th 00:11:01.44 Wilson Junior High

55 0 6674 Jaxon Dalrymple 7th 00:11:11.58 Duncan Middle School

56 0 6675 Jordan Dearfield 7th 00:11:41.62 Duncan Middle School

57 0 6684 Grant Woods 6th 00:12:40.56 Duncan Middle School

Marlow Young Gunners

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6891 Tolly Sanders 6th 00:06:43.29 Marlow

2 2 6875 Lewis Peters 3rd 00:07:03.87 Marlow

3 3 6886 Kolby Jones 5th 00:07:04.21 Marlow

4 4 6870 Gunner Burchfield 3rd 00:07:09.47 Marlow

5 5 6876 Isaac Peters 4th 00:07:18.73 Marlow

6 (6) 6904 McCayn Austin 4th 00:07:20.91 Marlow

7 (7) 6911 Eli Eaves 3rd 00:07:29.85 Marlow

8 0 6871 Judd Eaves 5th 00:07:30.04 Marlow

9 0 6864 Jaylee Blackburn 4th 00:07:38.82 Marlow

10 0 6869 Raeson Ellis 3rd 00:07:43.89 Marlow

11 0 6910 Logan Herrera 5th 00:07:46.93 Marlow

12 0 6896 Ryen Martin 2nd 00:07:49.77 Marlow

13 0 6883 Madden Baker 4th 00:07:50.83 Marlow

14 0 6899 Brady Vankirk 3rd 00:07:52.87 Marlow

15 0 6873 Keagan Ladwig 4th 00:07:52.92 Marlow

16 0 6868 JP Reynolds 6th 00:07:55.90 Marlow

17 0 6877 John Dennis 4th 00:07:58.45 Marlow

18 0 6902 Ellie Williams 5th 00:08:05.62 Marlow

19 0 6895 Jin Davis 5th 00:08:13.09 Marlow

20 0 6884 Wyatt Castro 5th 00:08:13.51 Marlow

21 0 6881 Charlee Lovett 6th 00:08:24.82 Marlow

22 0 6905 Levi Williams 5th 00:08:25.27 Marlow

23 0 6909 Daniel Ramirez 3rd 00:08:26.70 Marlow

24 0 6882 Rhett Osborn 4th 00:08:28.84 Marlow

25 0 6890 Greyson Herndon 2nd 00:08:36.07 Marlow

26 0 6894 Jae Davis 2nd 00:08:40.99 Marlow

27 0 6878 Kimber Johnson 3rd 00:08:44.81 Marlow

28 0 6897 Rae Martin 3rd 00:08:45.19 Marlow

29 0 6872 Aries Ladwig 3rd 00:08:45.36 Marlow

30 0 6887 Greyson McCalvin 4th 00:08:48.56 Marlow

31 0 6893 Gunner Derryberry 2nd 00:08:54.02 Marlow

32 0 6892 Cori Sanders 2nd 00:09:07.78 Marlow

33 0 6913 Ty Dennis 3rd 00:09:15.53 Marlow

34 0 6903 Abi Williams 5th 00:09:24.32 Marlow

35 0 6880 Dougie Pole 6th 00:09:29.17 Marlow

36 0 6901 Emersyn White 3rd 00:09:32.92 Marlow

37 0 6908 Lynnlee Morris 5th 00:09:39.09 Marlow

38 0 6889 Case Daniel 5th 00:09:49.32 Marlow

39 0 6907 Olivia Susan 6th 00:09:51.00 Marlow

40 0 6888 Claire Collins 3rd 00:09:59.02 Marlow

41 0 6906 Raegan Elroy 4th 00:09:59.18 Marlow

42 0 6874 Arianna Wahne 5th 00:10:22.36 Marlow

43 0 6912 Ensley Eaves 6th 00:10:34.54 Marlow

44 0 6866 McKaylee Dunlap 4th 00:10:51.20 Marlow

45 0 6885 CJ Seymour 2nd 00:11:11.30 Marlow



46 0 6898 Arabella Ramirez 2nd 00:11:27.73 Marlow

47 0 6900 Jeremiah Huckabaa 2nd 00:11:32.09 Marlow

48 0 6879 London McCarley 2nd 00:11:33.78 Marlow


